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LINHA COD DENATRAN
MOTOS E SIMILARES NACIONAIS

8835
8836
8837
8838
8839
8840
8841
8842
8843
8844
8845
8846
8847
8848
8849
8850
8851
8852
8853
8854
8855
8856
8857
8858
8859
8860
8861
8862
8863
8864
8865
8866
8867
8868
8869
8870
8871
8872
8873
8874
8875
8876
8877
8878
8879
8880
8881
8882
8883
8884
8885
8886
8887
8888
8889
8890
8891
8892
8893
8894
8895
8896
8897
8898
8899
8900
8901
8902
8903
8904
8905
8906
8907
8908
8909
8910
8911
8912
8913
8914
8915
8916
8917
8918
8919
8920
8921
8922
8923
8924
8925

020072
031488
031485
032827
020176
032851
020173
020021
020169
005111
037800
032832
030593
031469
035880
031444
031446
037859
037887
005115
020133
030566
037883
020016
035876
020040
037845
020146
032895
035820
035826
032807
020139
020091
020052
030595
005173
032890
035822
008899
008799
008999
008901
008902
008906
008905
008904
008903
020079
035853
005101
032833
005117
020054
030561
020086
020009
030554
005165
020061
035827
005108
031400
005176
020050
005134
005162
032897
007800
032834
031443
032813
030598
035835
005140
032856
035814
020141
020013
005130
031429
032866
020196
005126
031433
020096
035825
037871
005138
005163
031700

NEHRING/F.PROPRIA TRIC
NEIMAR SENRA/F.PROPRIA T
NELSON SILVA/F.PROPRIA T
NICOMEDES/F.PROPRIA TRIC
NILTONVIEIRA/F.PROPRIA T
N.LYRA/F.PROPRIA TRICIC
NORMANDES/F.PROPRIA TRIC
NOVO/F.PROPRIA TRICICLO
N.PINZON/F.PROPRIA TRIC
0.CARVALHO/F.PROPRIA TRI
ODAIR.S/F.PROPRIA TRIC
OJUARA LTDA/F.PROPRIA TR
OJUARA/F.PROPRIA TRIC
0.RODELLA/F.PROPRIA TRIC
OSMAR SAN/F.PROPRIA TRIC
OSVALDIR/F.PROPRIA TRIC
0.VALVERDE/F.PROPRIA TRI
0.WALMOR/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PA.ARAUJO/F.PROPRIA TRIC
P.ADELASIO/F.PROPRIA TRI
PAIXAO/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PALHARES/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PALKOWSKI/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PANEQUE/F.PROPRIA MOTO
PARREIRAS/ F.PROPRIA TRI
PATRICK/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PAULO CRUZ/F.PROPRIA TRI
PAULO/F.PROPRIA TRICICLO
P.COELHO/ F.PROPRIA TRIC
P.CRUZ/ F.PROPRIA TRIC
PEDR.ANT/ F.PROPRIA TRIC
PEDRO FRAGA/F.PROPRIA TR
PEDRO/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PEREIRA/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PEREIRA/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PEREIRA/F.PROPRIA TRIC
P.FERREIRA/F.PROPRIA MT
P.HANDA/ F.PROPRIA TRIC
P.HANDA2/ F.PROPRIA TRIC
PIAGGIO

PIAGGIO/CIAO
PIAGGIO/VESPA
PIAGGIO/VESPA PX 200
PIAGGIO/VESPA PX 200 E
PIAGGIO/VESPA PX 200 ELT
PIAGGIO/VESPA PX 200 GT
PIAGGIO/VESPA PX 200 S
PIAGGIO/VESPA SUPER
PICHORIN/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PINZON.N/ F.PROPRIA TRIC
P.KLAUK/F.PROPRIA TRIC
P.MACHADO/F.PROPRIA TRIC
P.OLIVEIRA/F.PROPRIA TRI
POMIM/F.PROPRIA TRIC
POMPEU/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PONTES/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PORTO/F.PROPRIA FARAH
PRADO/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PR.CASAL/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PRESOTO/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PRESTUPA/ F.PROPRIA TRIC
PRI.BORGES/F.PROPRIA TRI
PROKOP/F.PROPRIA TRIC
PS.FERREIRA/F.PROPRIA MT
PUNDRICH/F.PROPRIA TRIC
P.VICENTE/F.PROPRIA TRIC
QUINTIERE/F.PROPRIA TRIC
R.ABREU/ F.PROPRIA TRIC
RAINHA/RTSPORT V01
R.ALEM/F.PROPRIA TRICIC
R.ALVES/F.PROPRIA TRIC
RAMAQ BETIM/F.PROPRIA TR
RAMIRES/F.PROPRIA TRIC
R.CESIUK/ F.PROPRIA TRIC
R.CHARKOSKI/F.PROPRIA TR
R.COELHO/F.PROPRIA TRIC
R.DOSREIS/ F.PROPRIA TRI
RENATO/F.PROPRIA TRIC
RESTITUTI/F.PROPRIA TRIC
R.FELICID/F.PROPRIA TRIC
R.GARCIA/F.PROPRIA TRIC
R.GEORGII/F.PROPRIA TRIC
R.GOMES/F.PROPRIA MOTO
RG.SILVA/F.PROPRIA TRIC
R.HECKMANN/F.PROPRIA TRI
RIBAS/F.PROPRIA TRIC
RIC.ANT/ F.PROPRIA TRIC
RIC.ARAUJO/F.PROPRIA MOT
RIC.BISOL/F.PROPRIA TRIC
RIC.ROCHA/F.PROPRIA TRIC
RIGUET/TRC 01

MARCA/MODELOTC
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2008 2007 2006
0 0 21
34 25 21
34 25 21
34 24 21
0 0 21
0 0 24
0 25 21
0 0 20
0 24 21
0 0 0
38 28 0
34 25 0
0 25 21
34 32 30
38 27 0
32 24 20
34 32 30
41 0 0
28 0 0
35 0 0
0 0 20
0 0 21
28 0 0
0 0 0
38 28 24
0 0 21
39 0 0
0 25 21
36 34 0
36 34 0
36 34 0
34 25 21
0 24 21
0 0 19
0 0 20
38 27 24
0 0 0
36 34 0
34 32 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 20
37 27 0
0 0 0
34 24 0
33 0 0
0 0 20
0 25 21
0 0 20
0 0 0
0 25 21
0 0 0
0 0 20
38 27 0
28 0 0
0 0 20
35 0 0
0 0 20
35 0 0
26 0 0
36 34 0
0 0 0
34 24 0
0 28 24
33 31 29
0 0 20
36 34 0
0 0 0
38 27 24
38 27 0
0 24 20
0 0 0
0 0 0
34 25 21
0 26 24
32 23 20
0 0 0
32 24 20
0 0 20
38 27 0
22 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
151 134 118
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